
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 FEBRUARY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

551 1 HEAT WAVES Glass Animals1 <P>8 PDR/UMA 0712076
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WHERE ARE YOU NOW

DOWN UNDER

DO IT TO IT

THE MOTTO

SAY NOTHING

ON MY KNEES

WE RUN THE NIGHT

LOVE TONIGHT

MOTH TO A FLAME

DREAMS

HEAD & HEART

THE BUSINESS

FRIDAY

BED

WALKING ON A DREAM

WHEN I'M GONE

GOOSEBUMPS (REMIX)

THE DIFFERENCE

OUT OUT

Lost Frequencies & Calum Scott

Luude Feat. Colin Hay

Acraze Feat. Cherish

Tiësto & Ava Max

Flume Feat. May-A

Rüfüs Du Sol

Havana Brown

Shouse

Swedish House Mafia & The Weeknd

Jolyon Petch

Joel Corry & MNEK

Tiësto

Riton x Nightcrawlers Feat. Mufasa & Hy…

Joel Corry, RAYE & David Guetta

Empire Of The Sun

Alesso & Katy Perry

Travis Scott & HVME

Flume Feat. Toro y Moi

Joel Corry, Jax Jones, Charli XCX, Feat. Sa…

SME

SIO/ADA

VMA/UMA

ATL/WAR

FCL

WAR

ISL/UMA

ONELOVE

UNI/UMA

HUS/ORCH

NEON/UMA

ATL/WAR

MOS/SME

NEON/UMA

CAP/EMI

CAP/UMA

B1/SME

FCL

NEON/UMA
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22

41

32

18

34

85

67

53

50

69

6

62

30

25

G0100046351274

9342977241156

QZ-FPL-21-00100

CY-A11-20-01070

FCL465A

US-RE1-21-00620

2770198

191515989932

4503336

AU-NV0-21-00085

0742305

CY-A11-20-00624

GB-CEN-20-00163

3586972

2349372

4529668

TC-AEW-20-40509

FCL306

3874705
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